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Saunders County Fair

Friday, August 9, 2024

Exhibitor ID Exhibitor Name City Special Placing Ribbon Flag

410 - Fashion Show ············· 86 records

C410010 - Modeled Beyond the Needle, Embell Grmt Org Design ············· 6 records

8435 Evie Nygren Wahoo purple

8225 Lela Hass Ceresco Gold purple X
8314 Maci Kruse Cedar Bluffs Silver purple

8438 Andrew Ondracek Fremont blue

8439 Ella Ondracek Fremont red

8490 Clara Potter Valparaiso red

C410030 - Modeled Constructed STEAM 2 Garment #1 ············· 5 records

8194 Isabelle Fulks Wahoo purple X
8416 Cambrie Nelson Ceresco Bronze purple X
8314 Maci Kruse Cedar Bluffs Gold purple X
8435 Evie Nygren Wahoo blue

8490 Clara Potter Valparaiso blue

C410040 - Modeled Constructed STEAM 3 Garment #1 ············· 2 records

8634 Maura Tichota Yutan Gold purple X
8648 Marissa Tvrdy Ceresco Bronze blue

C410050 - Modeled Knitted or Crocheted Clothing Level 2 or 3 ············· 2 records

8435 Evie Nygren Wahoo Gold purple

8435 Evie Nygren Wahoo blue

C410060 - Modeled Shopping in Style Purchased Outfit & Written Report ············· 13 

8337 Rylie Lechtenberg Raymond purple

8490 Clara Potter Valparaiso purple

8416 Cambrie Nelson Ceresco purple

8026 McKynze Bartunek Fremont purple

8336 Peyton Lechtenberg Raymond Bronze purple X
8634 Maura Tichota Yutan Gold purple X
8648 Marissa Tvrdy Ceresco Silver purple X
8436 Henry Nygren Ashland blue

8225 Lela Hass Ceresco blue

8194 Isabelle Fulks Wahoo blue

8439 Ella Ondracek Fremont blue

8334 Cally Lechtenberg Raymond red

8563 Kaitlyn Sillivan Morse Bluff red

C410901 - Modeled Beyond the Needle Beginning Original Design ············· 1 record

8104 Clare Chromy Linwood purple

C410902 - Modeled Beyond the Needle Beg Embellished Grmt ············· 8 records
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Exhibitor ID Exhibitor Name City Special Placing Ribbon Flag

410 - Fashion Show ············· 86 records

C410902 - Modeled Beyond the Needle Beg Embellished Grmt ············· 8 records

8026 McKynze Bartunek Fremont purple

8104 Clare Chromy Linwood purple

8162 Aspen Dvorak North Bend purple

8553 Liam Settles Papillion Bronze purple

8489 Anna Potter Valparaiso blue

8436 Henry Nygren Ashland blue

8314 Maci Kruse Cedar Bluffs blue

8396 Matthew Miller Lincoln blue

C410912 - Make One - Buy One #1 ············· 5 records

8435 Evie Nygren Wahoo Bronze purple

8314 Maci Kruse Cedar Bluffs Gold purple

8104 Clare Chromy Linwood Silver purple

8439 Ella Ondracek Fremont blue

8194 Isabelle Fulks Wahoo blue

C410930 - Modeled Constructed STEAM 2 Garment #2 ············· 3 records

8314 Maci Kruse Cedar Bluffs Silver purple

8435 Evie Nygren Wahoo blue

8490 Clara Potter Valparaiso red

C410940 - Modeled Constructed STEAM 3 Garment #2 ············· 1 record

8634 Maura Tichota Yutan Silver purple

C410944 - STEAM Clothing 1 - Non-Wearable Item ············· 2 records

8104 Clare Chromy Linwood purple

8396 Matthew Miller Lincoln blue

C410945 - STEAM Clothing 1 - Simple Wearable Item #1 ············· 8 records

8438 Andrew Ondracek Fremont Bronze purple

8620 Sutton Tejkl Colon Silver purple

8439 Ella Ondracek Fremont blue

8044 Liam Bladt Malmo blue

8026 McKynze Bartunek Fremont blue

8608 Elinor Swanson Wahoo blue

8162 Aspen Dvorak North Bend blue

8104 Clare Chromy Linwood red

C410946 - STEAM Clothing 1 - Simple Wearable Item #2 ············· 1 record

8104 Clare Chromy Linwood Gold purple

C410960 - $15 Challenge-Purchased Outfit & Written Report ············· 15 records

8433 Anne Nygren Ashland purple

8439 Ella Ondracek Fremont purple

8336 Peyton Lechtenberg Raymond purple

8563 Kaitlyn Sillivan Morse Bluff purple

8026 McKynze Bartunek Fremont purple
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Exhibitor ID Exhibitor Name City Special Placing Ribbon Flag

410 - Fashion Show ············· 86 records

C410960 - $15 Challenge-Purchased Outfit & Written Report ············· 15 records

8435 Evie Nygren Wahoo purple

8225 Lela Hass Ceresco Bronze purple

8162 Aspen Dvorak North Bend Gold purple

8337 Rylie Lechtenberg Raymond Silver purple

8194 Isabelle Fulks Wahoo blue

8436 Henry Nygren Ashland blue

8334 Cally Lechtenberg Raymond blue

8044 Liam Bladt Malmo blue

8648 Marissa Tvrdy Ceresco blue

8438 Andrew Ondracek Fremont blue

J920001 - Clover Kid Model an Item Made ············· 14 records

8609 McKinley Swanson Wahoo CK

8610 Reagan Swanson Wahoo CK

8434 Eli Nygren Wahoo CK

8491 Leah Potter Valparaiso CK

8262 Owen Hull Wahoo CK

8417 Colette Nelson Ceresco CK

8395 Lydia Miller Lincoln CK

8390 AnnMarie Miller Lincoln CK

8313 Lucy Kruse Cedar Bluffs CK

8027 Olivia Bartunek Fremont CK

8045 Maggie Bladt Malmo CK

8105 Rachel Chromy North Bend CK

8107 Quade Chromy Linwood CK

8442 Paul Ondracek Fremont CK
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